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Men's Foil Category B

Formula of the competition

26 fencers

1 poules: round

26 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
21 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimenation : 21 fencers

direct elimenation
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Men's Foil Category B

Original ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking fencer number name and first name country date of birth
 1 1 KLEIN Tomas GER 7/2/1942   
 2 2 MERCIER Guy FRA 1/1/1940   
 3 3 SEXTON Ray USA 8/4/1943   
 4 5 LAPOUGE Gérard FRA 1/1/1940   
 5 6 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 15/4/1939   
 6 7 CAUSTON Brian GBR 30/7/1945   
 7 9 HIRT Franz GER 29/3/1937   
 8 10 HROVAT Volker AUS 11/2/1940   
 9 15 ELLIOTT Joseph USA 17/7/1937   
 10 20 ADAMS James USA 6/9/1939   
 11 21 OKUDERA Michihiro JPN 11/8/1943   
 12 23 WEISZ Gaby CAN 19/2/1942   
 13 24 MITANI Naojiro JPN 4/2/1932   
 14 999 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 15/11/1945   
 14 999 BEN-NATHAN Edward GBR 9/1/1946   
 14 999 BOISCO Renzo SUI 14/4/1943   
 14 999 BOS Pierre FRA 1/1/1940   
 14 999 CAMPANA Rinaldo USA 3/7/1946   
 14 999 FARE Malcolm GBR 31/1/1942   
 14 999 HARTLEY Simon GBR 18/11/1941   
 14 999 HOJER Manfred GER 26/10/1939   
 14 999 LINK Jean LUX 3/9/1938   
 14 999 RUBIO Julio ESP 10/8/1944   
 14 999 SCHIEL Robert LUX 26/10/1939   
 14 999 SPERTINI Alain FRA 1/1/1940   
 14 999 STEFFEN Burkhard GER 20/8/1943   
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Men's Foil Category B

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    11:00    piste No  6
Referee : MOORE            Steve        GBR                             

V/M ind. HSranking
 HARTLEY Simon GBR 0 V V V V3  4/5 14 18 1  
 KLEIN Tomas GER V0 V4 V V2 3  4/5 2 14 2  
 ELLIOTT Joseph USA 2 3 V V V4  3/5 5 19 3  
 HROVAT Volker AUS 0 4 1 0 V  1/5 -13 10 6  
 BOS Pierre FRA 1 1 1 V V  2/5 -1 13 4  
 LINK Jean LUX 1 V4 3 3 2  1/5 -7 13 5  

Poule no 2    11:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HSranking

 RUBIO Julio ESP V 2 0 4 2 V  2/6 -3 18 6  
 BOISCO Renzo SUI 3 4 V 2 V 2  2/6 -3 21 5  
 FARE Malcolm GBR V V 0 V4 1 V  4/6 0 20 3  
 HIRT Franz GER V2 3 V2 V4 V V1  5/6 9 17 1  
 ADAMS James USA V V 3 2 V V2  4/6 3 22 2  
 MERCIER Guy FRA V 2 V 1 4 V  3/6 2 22 4  
 SCHIEL Robert LUX 1 V4 4 0 1 2  1/6 -8 12 7  

Poule no 3    11:00    piste No  8
V/M ind. HSranking

 CAUSTON Brian GBR 2 V V V V  4/5 11 22 1  
 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD V V 0 4 2  2/5 -1 16 5  
 OKUDERA Michihiro JPN 0 0 2 2 2  0/5 -19 6 6  
 SPERTINI Alain FRA 3 V V V 3  3/5 6 21 2  
 SEXTON Ray USA 2 V V 4 V  3/5 2 21 3  
 STEFFEN Burkhard GER 1 V V V4 3  3/5 1 18 4  

Poule no 4    11:00    piste No  9
Referee : GLAISTER         Steve        GBR                             

V/M ind. HSranking
 BEN-NATHAN Edward GBR V 4 V 2 1 V  3/6 -1 22 5  
 MITANI Naojiro JPN 4 2 1 0 0 V  1/6 -14 12 6  
 CAMPANA Rinaldo USA V V V3 2 2 V  4/6 4 22 3  
 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 0 V 1 V 1 V  3/6 2 17 4  
 HOJER Manfred GER V V V 2 V V  5/6 10 27 2  
 LAPOUGE Gérard FRA V V V V2 4 V  5/6 15 26 1  
 WEISZ Gaby CAN 4 1 1 2 4 2  0/6 -16 14 7  
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Men's Foil Category B

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M indicator HS group
 1 LAPOUGE Gérard FRA 0.833 15 26 qualifier   
 2 HOJER Manfred GER 0.833 10 27 qualifier   
 3 HIRT Franz GER 0.833 9 17 qualifier   
 4 HARTLEY Simon GBR 0.800 14 18 qualifier   
 5 CAUSTON Brian GBR 0.800 11 22 qualifier   
 6 KLEIN Tomas GER 0.800 2 14 qualifier   
 7 CAMPANA Rinaldo USA 0.667 4 22 qualifier   
 8 ADAMS James USA 0.667 3 22 qualifier   
 9 FARE Malcolm GBR 0.667 0 20 qualifier   
 10 SPERTINI Alain FRA 0.600 6 21 qualifier   
 11 ELLIOTT Joseph USA 0.600 5 19 qualifier   
 12 SEXTON Ray USA 0.600 2 21 qualifier   
 13 STEFFEN Burkhard GER 0.600 1 18 qualifier   
 14 MERCIER Guy FRA 0.500 2 22 qualifier   
 15 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 0.500 2 17 qualifier   
 16 BEN-NATHAN Edward GBR 0.500 -1 22 qualifier   
 17 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 0.400 -1 16 qualifier   
 18 BOS Pierre FRA 0.400 -1 13 qualifier   
 19 BOISCO Renzo SUI 0.333 -3 21 qualifier   
 20 RUBIO Julio ESP 0.333 -3 18 qualifier   
 21 LINK Jean LUX 0.200 -7 13 qualifier   
 22 HROVAT Volker AUS 0.200 -13 10 elimenated   
 23 SCHIEL Robert LUX 0.167 -8 12 elimenated   
 24 MITANI Naojiro JPN 0.167 -14 12 elimenated   
 25 WEISZ Gaby CAN 0.000 -16 14 elimenated   
 26 OKUDERA Michihiro JPN 0.000 -19 6 elimenated   
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Men's Foil Category B
Tableau of 32

1 LAPOUGE Gérard FRA
32   
17 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD
16 BEN-NATHAN Edward GBR    10/4
9 FARE Malcolm GBR
24   
25   
8 ADAMS James USA
5 CAUSTON Brian GBR
28   
21 LINK Jean LUX
12 SEXTON Ray USA    10/7
13 STEFFEN Burkhard GER
20 RUBIO Julio ESP    10/4
29   
4 HARTLEY Simon GBR
3 HIRT Franz GER
30   
19 BOISCO Renzo SUI
14 MERCIER Guy FRA    10/6
11 ELLIOTT Joseph USA
22   
27   
6 KLEIN Tomas GER
7 CAMPANA Rinaldo USA
26   
23   
10 SPERTINI Alain FRA
15 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS
18 BOS Pierre FRA    10/3
31   
2 HOJER Manfred GER

LAPOUGE Gérard

BEN-NATHAN Edward    10/6

FARE Malcolm

ADAMS James    10/9

CAUSTON Brian

LINK Jean    10/4

STEFFEN Burkhard

HARTLEY Simon    9/7

HIRT Franz

MERCIER Guy    10/6

ELLIOTT Joseph

KLEIN Tomas    1/0

CAMPANA Rinaldo

SPERTINI Alain    10/3

AFTANDILOV Gari

HOJER Manfred    3/1

LAPOUGE Gérard

ADAMS James

   6/5

CAUSTON Brian

STEFFEN Burkhard

   10/5

HIRT Franz

ELLIOTT Joseph

   7/6

SPERTINI Alain

AFTANDILOV Gari

   7/6

ADAMS James

CAUSTON Brian

   10/5

HIRT Franz

SPERTINI Alain

   10/7

ADAMS James

SPERTINI Alain

   10/6
SPERTINI Alain
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Men's Foil Category B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country date of birth
 1 SPERTINI Alain FRA 1/1/1940    
 2 ADAMS James USA 6/9/1939    
 3 CAUSTON Brian GBR 30/7/1945    
 3 HIRT Franz GER 29/3/1937    
 5 LAPOUGE Gérard FRA 1/1/1940    
 6 ELLIOTT Joseph USA 17/7/1937    
 7 STEFFEN Burkhard GER 20/8/1943    
 8 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 15/4/1939    
 9 HOJER Manfred GER 26/10/1939    
 10 HARTLEY Simon GBR 18/11/1941    
 11 KLEIN Tomas GER 7/2/1942    
 12 CAMPANA Rinaldo USA 3/7/1946    
 13 FARE Malcolm GBR 31/1/1942    
 14 MERCIER Guy FRA 1/1/1940    
 15 BEN-NATHAN Edward GBR 9/1/1946    
 16 LINK Jean LUX 3/9/1938    
 17 SEXTON Ray USA 8/4/1943    
 18 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 15/11/1945    
 19 BOS Pierre FRA 1/1/1940    
 20 BOISCO Renzo SUI 14/4/1943    
 21 RUBIO Julio ESP 10/8/1944    

 22 HROVAT Volker AUS 11/2/1940    
 23 SCHIEL Robert LUX 26/10/1939    
 24 MITANI Naojiro JPN 4/2/1932    
 25 WEISZ Gaby CAN 19/2/1942    
 26 OKUDERA Michihiro JPN 11/8/1943    
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